
Geometry (White Day) 

Chapter 5 Relationships in Triangles 
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Day Section Homework 

Tues Jan 2 5.1 
Bisectors of Triangles 

Pg. 329: 
1, 2, 5, 6, 9-13 odd, 21-25 odd, 

27, 29, 33, 34, 56 

Thurs Jan 4 Snow Day!  

Mon Jan 8 
5.2 

Medians and Altitudes of 
Triangles 

Pg. 340: 
5-10, 11, 14, 16, 17, 20, 27-30, 

45  

Wed Jan 10 Practice 5.1, 5.2 and 
Midsegment Theorem 

Pg. 495 (This is in Chapter 7): 
5, 6, 20, 21 

 
Point of Concurrency 

Worksheet 

Fri Jan 12 Mid Term Review STUDY!!! 

Fri Jan 19 Mid Term  

Tues Jan 23 

5.3  
Inequalities in One 

Triangle 
 

And  
 

5.5  
The Triangle Inequality 

Pg. 348: 
9-13 odd, 15-19 odd, 22, 50, 52 

 
Pg. 366: 

1-3 odd, 7-11 odd, 13-17 odd, 
51, 52 

Thurs Jan 25 
5.6 

Inequalities in Two 
Triangles 

Pg. 376: 
1-4 all 11-15 odd, 17-20 
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Mon Jan 29 Chapter 5 Review STUDY! 

Wed Jan 31 Chapter 5 Test  

 

 
 


